



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Prepared By: Janie M. Powell

Solicitation No : CO-00621

Job # : 22-4523

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : BPC East and West Sewershed Package 2 - Open Cut

Time And Date: January 4, 2023 at 10:00 AM

Price List																			
					CO-00621 - 1_FACILITIES REHAB INC			CO-00621 - 2_S J LOUIS CONS OF TX LTD LLP			CO-00621 - 3_PESADO CONSTRUCTION CO INC			CO-00621 - 4_QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC			CO-00621 - 5_R Construction Civil, LLC dba R Construction Company		
Line Item No	o Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1 507	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE AND REPLACE BARBED WIRE FENCE	LF	\$50.00	75	\$3,750.00	\$30.00	75	\$2,250.00	\$29.00	75	\$2,175.00	\$30.00	75	\$2,250.00	\$30.00	75	\$2,250.00
2 515.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TOPSOIL (4" DEPTH)	CY	\$80.00	89	\$7,120.00	\$44.00	89	\$3,916.00	\$107.00	89	\$9,523.00	\$65.00	89	\$5,785.00	\$75.00	89	6,675.00
3 520.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HYDROMULCHING	SY	\$4.00	9,100	\$36,400.00	\$0.50	9,100	\$4,550.00	\$2.00	9,100	\$18,200.00	\$3.00	9,100	\$27,300.00	\$0.35	9,100	\$3,185.00
4 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	LS	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,956.00	1	\$6,956.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$18,500.00	1	18,500.00
5 540	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TEMPORARY EROSION, SEDIMENTATION AND WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION CONTROL	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$11,440.00	1	\$11,440.00	\$25,600.00	1	\$25,600.00	\$58,000.00	1	\$58,000.00	\$18,000.00	1	8,000.00
6 550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$50.00	1,111	\$55,550.00	\$0.01	1,111	\$11.11	\$8.00	1,111	\$8,888.00	\$30.00	1,111	\$33,330.00	\$30.00	1,111	\$33,330.00
7 SP853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FIBER-REINFORCED SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE - TEE BASE FIBERGLASS MANHOLE, MITER (5' DIAMETER) (48" PIPE)	EA	\$80,000.00	4	\$320,000.00	\$60,300.00	4	\$241,200.00	\$51,442.00	4	\$205,768.00	\$58,000.00	4	\$232,000.00	\$51,300.00	4	\$205,200.00
8 857A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		48-INCH FRP (ASTM D-3262) (PS 72) SANITARY SEWER LINE (10'-14' DEPTH)	LF	\$750.00	225	\$168,750.00	\$1,184.64	225	\$266,544.00	\$500.00	225	\$112,500.00	\$910.00	225	\$204,750.00	\$380.00	225	85,500.00
9 857A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		48-INCH FRP (ASTM D-3262) (PS 72) SANITARY SEWER LINE (14'-18' DEPTH)	LF	\$800.00	250	\$200,000.00	\$1,184.64	250	\$296,160.00	\$567.00	250	\$141,750.00	\$945.00	250	\$236,250.00	\$390.00	250	97,500.00
10 857A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		48-INCH FRP (ASTM D-3262) (PS 72) SANITARY SEWER LINE (18'-22' DEPTH)	LF	\$900.00	275	\$247,500.00	\$1,184.64	275	\$325,776.00	\$535.00	275	\$147,125.00	\$1,020.00	275	\$280,500.00	\$410.00	275	\$1.12,750.00
11 857A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		48-INCH FRP (ASTM D-3262) (PS 72) SANITARY SEWER LINE (22'-25' DEPTH)	LF	\$1,100.00	150	\$165,000.00	\$1,184.64	150	\$177,696.00	\$615.00	150	\$92,250.00	\$1,465.00	150	\$219,750.00	\$550.00	150	32,500.00
12 857A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		48-INCH FRP (ASTM D-3262) (PS 72) SANITARY SEWER LINE (25'-30' DEPTH)	LF	\$1,400.00	211	\$295,400.00	\$1,184.64	211	\$249,959.04	\$607.00	211	\$128,077.00	\$1,500.00	211	\$316,500.00	\$680.00	211	\$143,480.00
13 857B	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FIBERGLASS REINFORCED PIPE FOR LARGE DIAMETER GRAVITY SEWER: PIPE TESTING	LF	\$50.00	1,111	\$55,550.00	\$2.00	1,111	\$2,222.00	\$23.00	1,111	\$25,553.00	\$35.00	1,111	\$38,885.00	\$400.00	1,111	\$ 14,400.00
14 858	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE ENCASEMENT, SADDLES, AND COLLARS	CY	\$1,000.00	7	\$7,000.00	\$160.00	7	\$1,120.00	\$251.00	7	\$1,757.00	\$3,500.00	7	\$24,500.00	\$1,650.00	7	1,550.00
15 864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING AND FLOW MANAGEMENT (LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS)	LS	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$418,000.00	1	\$418,000.00	\$844,090.00	1	\$844,090.00	\$490,000.00	1	\$490,000.00	\$422,000.00	1	\$422,000.00
16 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN POST TELEVISION INSPECTION (27" OR LARGER)	LF	\$30.00	1,111	\$33,330.00	\$2.50	1,111	\$2,777.50	\$31.00	1,111	\$34,441.00	\$30.00	1,111	\$33,330.00	\$3.00	1,111	3,333.00
17 866A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXISTING SEWER PRE-MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (ALL DIAMETERS)	LF	\$40.00	1,111	\$44,440.00	\$6.00	1,111	\$6,666.00	\$6.50	1,111	\$7,221.50	\$30.00	1,111	\$33,330.00	\$11.00	1,111	12,221.00
18 C5 (2)	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TEMPORARY CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	\$20.00	3,000	\$60,000.00	\$5.00	3,000	\$15,000.00	\$9.00	3,000	\$27,000.00	\$30.00	3,000	\$90,000.00	\$20.00	3,000	\$60,000.00
19 102	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION AND REMOBILIZATION	EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	5,000.00
20 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MOBILIZATION (MAXIMUM 10% OF ITEMS 1-18)	LS	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$169,000.00	1	\$169,000.00	\$155,000.00	1	\$155,000.00	\$238,646.00	1	\$238,646.00	\$140,000.00	1	φ140,000.00
21 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PREPARING RIGHT OF WAY (MAXIMUM 5% OF ITEMS 1-18)	LS	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000.00	\$85,000.00	1	\$85,000.00	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000.00	\$119,323.00	1	\$119,323.00	\$75,000.00	1	75,000.00
	·			Total			\$2,096,790.00			\$2,300,287.65			\$2,075,374.50			\$2,779,429.00			, 92,374.00
Calendar Days To Complete : 365																			